WATERBORO MONTHLY REPORT MARCH 2011

SHEETROCK SINGLE SORT SHINGLES
DATE TONS DATE TONS TONS DATE TONS
0 2-Mar 3.12
8-Mar 5.51
15-Mar 5.95
22-Mar 5.59
28-Mar 6.01
31-Mar 5.57
TOTAL TOTAL 31.75 TOTAL
X X x$48.00
TIPPING TIPPING 0 Tipping
TRUCKING TRUCKING 780.00 Trucking
SURCHARGE SURCHARGE 60.72 Surcharge
EXPENSE INCOME 0.00 Expense
EXPENSE 840.72
COST PT Tip Fee Saved 2,794.00
Cost PT 26.48 Cost PIT
OIL METAL 1" C&R
DATE GALLONS DATE TONS DATE TONS
0 0
TOTAL
GAL T/DATE 3040
INCOME TOTAL 0.00
TOTAL INCOME 608.00 TOTAL INCOME YR TO DATE
SINGLE SORT FURNITURE Saved
15-Mar 1.35 Lions 11-Mar 4.38 161.12
24-Mar 1.39 Town Hall 22-Mar 4.10
16-Mar 1.49 Middle School Total 8.48
0.00 Middle School Tipping Fee 415.52
0.00 D&E
Total 4.23 Trucking 260.00
Trucking 390.00 Surcharge 0.00
Surcharge Total Cost 675.52
Total Cost 390.00 Cost PT 79.66

Cost PT 92.20



TIRES
DATE
Month Jan

TOTAL

X TIPPING
TOTAL COST

YR TO DATE

11 # OF LOADS
11 # OF Loads
# OF LOADS
ECOMAINE
SURCHARGE
TOTAL COST
Cost PT

DATE
July Fire

TONS

0-Jan

88.00

15.28 Tons

164.62 TONS
164.62 TONS
TONS

FEE
3.96 per trip
FOR MONTH

T/FEE
Less Credit

TONS

FREON
DATE
Month Nov
REFRIG
FREEZER
DEHUMID
AIR COND
COOLER

TOTAL UNITS
UNITS T/DATE

FEES SAVED

HOUSEHOLD WASTE

TIPPING FEE X$88.00 T/COST

FROM TS $175 x
DIRECT

$15,117.30

DEMO WOOD
TOTAL COST
0

Truck

Yr End
Total

BOTTLES

DATE LOADS

2/10/2011

TOTAL
TOTAL INCOME

YR TO DATE

14,486.56

1,925.00

0

15,117.30

111.32

31,640.18
$192.20 w/o Eco

BRUSH

TONS
507.04

INCOME

$227.55

$227.55

$227.55

$100.37

COMPOST GRINDING
YARDS GRIND COST
COST P/YD



UNIVERSAL Waste
12" LAMP
18" LAMP
2 LAMP
4 LAMP
6' LAMP
8' LAMP
CFL'S
U TUBES
CIRCLE TUBES
MISC DEVICES
BALLAST POUNDS
SODIUM BULBS
PICK UP FEE
TOTAL COST

Prior LBs
MONTHLY FOOTAGE
MONTHLY POUNDS

PRIOR FEET

TOTAL FT T/DATE 2496

TOTAL LBS./DATE 7
Recycled Metal & Batteries Income

Batteries

Copper wire

Radiator 1.00

Brass

SS Sinks 1.00

Copper 2.00

House wire 0.80

Alum wire 0.10

Motors 0.10

TOTAL

#UNITS

LOADs

PRIOR

WGT

WGT TO DATE

Cost

Propane Tanks
DATE

TOTAL LBS

Batteries

E-WASTE
LBS

CIRCUIT BOARDS
MISC
COPIERS
PRINTER
TOWERS
SCANNER
LAPTOP
CRTS
MIXED ELEC

WEIGHT
WEIGHT
TO/DATE
TONS

UNIWASTE

1LB
30LB
5LB
20LB
100 LB

Planet Aid

YR END



DATE
3-Mar
7-Mar
10-Mar
23-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar

TOTAL TONS

TIPPING
TRUCKING
SURCHARGE
SURCHARGE

TOTAL COST
COST P/TON

TONS
491
5.28
4.48
5.19
5.12
3.67

28.65

X$68.00

D&E
PLANIT

1,948.20
816.00
69.00

2833.20
98.89

DEMOLITION DEBRIS

DATE

TONS

MONTHLY TOTAL



MONTH
2010
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

TOTAL =2010

Respectfully
Submitted

Clint Andrews

RECYC

40.44
40.30
152.24
111.37
80.56
630.93
63.71
104.89
62.71
126.16
109.32
55.86

1578.49

2000
2001
2002
2003

YEARLY TOTAL

inc. wood

HHW

2,884.58
2,742.14
2,681.49
2,833.95

SOLID
HHW

331.48
163.60
209.54
205.21
194.16
216.41
180.35
165.27
139.97
159.55
156.43
143.11

2265.08
COMPARISONS

2004 2,909.15
2005 2,917.90
2006 2,004.73
2007 2,630.28

WASTE
LAND MONTH RECY
2011
12.71 JANUARY
15.91 FEBRUARY
63.64 MARCH
92.89 APRIL
158.51 MAY
98.48 JUNE
79.84 JULY
92.11 AUGUST
70.89 SEPTEMBER
85.24 OCTOBER
61.82 NOVEMBER
96.92 DECEMBER

HHW

47.04 156.16 TONS
27.35 97.79 TONS
44.46 164.62 TONS

928.96
2008 2,612.89
2009 2,542.78
2010 2,265.08
2011

LAND

28.11
9.10
28.65
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TONS

34.78
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